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
mature & pri-
vate treed lot in
the village of
R o c k w o o d .
Spacious 3

bedroom bungalow has master bedroom with ensuite and
walkout to deck. Large eat-in kitchen with centre island.
Formal living/dining room and main floor laundry. Finished
basement with 4th bedroom, huge family room and bath-
room. Immaculate condition with paved drive. Bigger than
it looks!! $329,900. Call Jennie* quickly to view.

CENTURY
HOME ON
COUNTRY

LOT
$329,900

Large coun-
try kitchen,
main floor

family room with wood stove and walkout to deck.
Wide plank flooring, high ceilings, deep base-
board. Almost one acre lot backing onto river,
pond, pool & small barn.

CLASSIC
BEAUTY 

CIRCA 1865
Five bedroom
restored home
has dramatic
centre hall with
towering ceil-
ings, wide plank

flooring, deep trim and original staircase. Library
has wood fireplace, wood floors and built-in book-
cases. Huge play room with wood floors, vaulted
ceiling and gothic window. A real treasure not to be
missed. $419,900.

CLASSIC 
BEAUTY 
$279,900

Big rooms with
high ceilings and
some original
trim. Country eat-
in kitchen and
spacious living
dining rooms.

Three bedrooms, updated bathroom and replaced
windows, steel roof and more. Large fenced yard
with big paved driveway. Just waiting for your fin-
ishing touches. Call to view.

RELAX ON
THE FRONT

PORCH!!
Bright open family
room with break-
fast nook, kitchen
with pantry & walk-
out to beautiful
deck & fenced
yard. Three bed-
rooms plus office

and laundry on 2nd level. 1 ensuite, maple hardwood,
ceramics, bullnose corners, 3 baths & on & on. Two car
garage and wonderful neighbours. Only $369,900.

$369,900

$329,900

FAMILY
HOME

A house for all
your needs.
Formal dining
room, separate
living room,
large eat-in
kitchen open to
family room; all
with 10 ft ceil-

ings. Basement has rec room and theatre room. All this
with 4 large bedrooms, 2 car garage and heated
inground pool.

$424,900

NEW!!!

NEW!!!

BrokerSTEVE TANCOO

BUILDER’S OWN PALACE
Custom 4200 sq. ft. stone & stucco home located on 2.73 acre lot
mins. to 401/407. Features 4 bedrooms, 5 baths, Cortina kitchen,
b/fast nook with vaulted ceilings, huge loft, top-of-the-line finish-
es include hardwood floors, porcelain tile, granite counters, crown
mouldings, potlights  & upgraded cabinets and trim. 9 ft. ceilings
t/out, large solarium plus much more!                               381-06 

$1,299,000

BREATHTAKING RAVINE LOT
New 4000 sq. ft. custom stone & stucco home on breathtaking,
5 acre ravine lot features 9 foot ceilings throughout, vaulted
ceilings, Scarlett O’Hara staircase, pot lights, w/o basement and
top-of-the-line finishes incl. limestone, hardwood and marble
floors, granite counters, crown mouldings, upgraded cabinets
& trim plus 3 car garage! 376-06 

$889,000NEW PRICE

NEW PRICE

$349,000

PERFECT STARTER
Detached “Finoro” home located on premium lot backing onto
ravine, features 2 walkouts incl. basement w/out, living rm
w/upgraded hardwood, kitchen w/built-in dishwasher, oak cabinets
& second w/o, oak stairs plus master w/vaulted ceiling and no
homes behind. Hurry ~ Home Won’t Last Long!                387-06 

www.actoneastliving.com 

$269,900

HUGE 1/4 ACRE LOT IN TOWN
Gorgeous newer 4 BR home features kitchen w/potlights, crown
moulding, B/splash, B/fast bar & walkout, family rm w/fireplace,
hardwood on main floor & second floor hallway, oak stairs, mas-
ter w/2 w/in closets & 5 piece ensuite plus extensive landscap-
ing, French doors, columns & much more!                    388-06

www.actoneastliving.com

STEPS TO LAKE
Very affordable 2200 sq. ft. all brick 4 bdrm. Located in quiet neigh-
bourhood, mins. to lake. Features: bright 2 storey LR, huge kit
w/WO & oak cabinets, o/l fam rm w/fireplace, circular staircase,
2nd flr hallway  o/l LR, Mbr w/W/I closet, 4 pc ensuite incl corner
soaker plus CA, interlock walkway and much more!           041-07    

$394,900

NEW

NEW

$334,900

905-877-5211

SOLD
Who’s Next?

GORGEOUS VIEWS
Open concept, all brick home only 3 yrs new. Located on large
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